
Location
Terrence Parks Chief (Acting) Ph: (202) 513-7625 Cell: (202) 281-0950 Terrence.parks@bia.gov MS 4513-MIB
Jeffrey Barwick,  Program Specialist Ph: (202) 208-6577 Cell: (202) 384-6902 jeffrey.barwick@bia.gov MS 4071B-MIB
Michael Lucero Financial Analyst Ph: (202) 208-6310 Fax: (202) 208-4748 michael.lucero@bia.gov MS 4071C-MIB
Francis Dunne    Program Specialist Ph: (907) 271-4014 Cell: (907) 793-7354 francis.dunne@bia.gov Anchorage, AK
Mary Dupris Awarding Official Ph: (405) 605-6051 Fax: (405) 605-6057 mary.dupris@bia.gov Muskogee,OK
Kenneth A. LeMieux Program Specialist Ph: (202) 495-9843 Cell: (571) 334-9579 kenneth.lemieux@bia.gov Red Wing, MN

Evangeline Campbell Chief                                                  Ph: (202) 513-7621 Evangeline.Campbell@bia.gov MS 4523-MIB
Babette Howe Program Manager       Ph:  (202) 513-7608 Cell: (202) 379-6445 babette.herne@bia.gov MS 4521-MIB

Joe Herrin                                     Financial Systems Specialist            Ph: (202) 208-7658 Cell: (202) 277-4732 joe.herrin@bie.edu MS 312-SIB
Jennifer L. Davis  Program Analyst                       Ph: (202) 208-4397 Fax: (202) 208-3271 Jennifer.davis@bie.edu MS 312A-SIB

Stanley Koutsaal Acting Director (DTTM) Ph: (202) 401-5457 stanley.koutstaal@acf.hhs.gov DC
Denise Litz Program Specialist Ph: (202) 401-6791 Fax: (202) 205-5887 denise.litz@acf.hhs.gov DC

James Henry Tribal Child Care Specialist Ph: (202) 401-1484 Fax: (202) 690-5600 james.henry@acf.hhs.gov DC

Seth Hassett Director, Division of State Ph: (202) 401-4666 Seth.Hassett@acf.hhs.gov DC
Adrala Walker CSBG Operations Branch Ph: (202) 260-6607 Abdrala.Walker@acf.hhs.gov DC
Sara Lee CSBG Program Specialist Ph: (202) 690-7884 Sara.Lee@acf.hhs.gov DC
Jane Golden Program Assistant Ph: (202) 401-9380 Jane.Golden@acf.hhs.gov DC

DC

Athena Brown DINAP Chief Ph: (202) 693-3737 Fax: (202) 693-3890 brown.athena@dol.gov DC
Dawn Anderson DINAP Federal Project Officer Ph: (202) 693-3745 Fax: (202) 693-3890 Anderson.dawn@dol.gov DC
Angela McDaniel DINAP Federal Project Officer Ph: (202) 693-2789 Fax: (202) 693-3890 mcdaniel.angela@dol.gov DC

200 Constitution Avenue, NW, S-4209  Washington, DC 20210

Public Law 102-477 Federal Partners Contact Information Sheet

1951 Constitution Ave. Washington, DC 20245

1849 C-Street N.W.  Washington, DC 20240
DOI/ Bureau of Indian Affairs (BIA) -- Division of Workforce Development (DWD)

DOI/ Bureau of Indian Affairs (BIA) -- Division of Human Services -- General Assistance (GA)

DOI/ Bureau of Indian Education (BIE) --Higher Education(HE)--Johnson O'Malley(JOM)--Adult Basic Education(ABE)

U.S. Department of Health and Human Services (DHHS) -- Office of Family Assistance (OFA)
Mary E. Switzer Building,  330 C. St. NW  Suite 4516C  Washington, DC 20201
Division of Tribal Temporary Assistance for Needy Families (TANF) -- Native Employment Works (NEW)

Office of Child Care -- Child Care and Development Fund (CCDF)

U.S. Department of Labor (DOL) -- Workforce Investment & Opportunity Act (WIOA) Division of Native American Programs (DINAP)

U.S. Department of Health and Human Services (DHHS) -- Administration for Children and Families (ACF)

Office of Community Services -- Community Services Block Grant (CSBG)
330 C. Street NW  5th floor  Washington, DC 20230

Mary E. Switzer Building,  330 C. St. NW  Suite 33026C  Washington, DC 20201
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